
Date Time Team Time Team

Mon., Aug 1 9:00 - 10:30 PM National  Krivokhija

Tues., Aug 2 7:30 - 8:50 PM Viper U 18 Barbiaux
9:00 - 10:20 PM Stars U 18  Kosick 9:00 - 10:20 PM American - Bishop

Wed., Aug. 3 6:00 - 7:20 PM Girls -  Slezak 6:00 - 7:20 PM squirt 2 Suhadolnik

Thurs. Aug 4 9:00 - 10:20 PM Stars U 18  Kosick 9:00 - 10:20 PM National  Krivokhija

Fri. Aug. 5 7:15 - 8:35 PM Squirt 1 Hastiings 6:00 - 7:20 PM peewee 2 Schueler

Sat. Aug. 6 8:00 - 9:40 AM Bant. 1 Kingerski 8:00 - 9:20 AM Peewee 3 Liberati
10:00 - 11:20 ADM 9:30 - 10:50 AM American  Bishop
11:30 - !2:50 PM Bant. 2  Sites
1:00 - 2:20 PM Pw 1  Bussard
2:30 - 3:50 PM bant. 3 Raynovich 2:00 - 3:20 PM Squirt 3 Mohney

Mon., Aug 8 6:00 - 7:20 PM squirt 2 Suhadolnik 6:00 - 7:20 PM Squirt 3 Mohney
7:30 - 8:50 PM Squirt 1  Hastings
9:00 - 10:20 PM Stars U18 Kosick

Tues., Aug 9 9:00 - 10:20 PM American - Bishop 9:00 - 10:20 PM Stars U 18  Kosick

Wed., Aug. 10 6:00 - 7:20 PM Girls - Slezak 6:00 - 7:20 PM Bant. 3   Raynovich

Thurs. Aug 11 9:00 - 10:20 PM National  Krivokhija

Fri. Aug. 12 7:15 - 8:35 PM Pw 1 - Bussard 6:00 - 7:20 PM PW 2  Schueler

Sat. Aug. 13 8:00 - 9:40 AM Bant. 2  Sites 8:00 - 9:20 AM Peewee. 3 Liberati
10:00 - 11:20 ADM 9:30 - 10:50 AM American - Bishop
11:30 - !2:50 PM Bant. 1 Kingerski
1:00 - 2:20 PM National  Krivokhija 2:00 - 3:20 PM U 18 Barbiaux

Mon., Aug 15 6:00 - 7:20 PM Bant. 3 - Raynovich 6:00 - 7:20 PM Peewee. 3 Liberati
7:30 - 8:50 PM National  Krivokhija 7:30 - 8:50 PM Girls - Slezak

Tues. Aug. 16 6:00 - 7:20 PM squirt 2 Suhadolnik
7:30 - 8:50 PM Stars U 18  Kosick
9:00 - 10:20 PM American  Bishop

Wed. Aug 17 6:00 - 7:20 PM squirt 3 - Mohney
7:30 - 8:50 PM U 18 Barbiaux 7:30 - 8:50 PM National  Krivokhija

Thurs. Aug. 18 6:00 - 7:20 PM Squirt 1   Hastings 6:00 - 7:20 PM Peewee 2 Schueler
7:30 - 8:50 PM Bant. 1 Kingerski 7:30 - 8:50 PM American - Bishop
9:00 - 10:20 PM Stars U 18  Kosick

Fri. Aug. 19 7:15 - 8:35 PM Pw 1 - Bussard 6:00 - 7:20 PM Bant. 2  Sites

East West



Sun. Aug. 21

Mon. Aug. 22
7:30 - 8:50 PM Bant. 3  Raynovich 7:30 - 8:50 PM Girls - Slezak
9:00 - 10:20 PM National  Krivokhija 9:00 - 10:20 PM

Tues. Aug. 23 6:00 - 7:20 PM squirt 3 - Mohney
9:00 - 10:20 PM Stars U 18  Kosick

Wed. Aug 24 6:00 - 7:20 PM squirt 2 Suhadolnik
7:30 - 8:50 PM peewee 1 Bussard 7:30 - 8:50 PM Bant. 2  Sites
9:00 - 10:20 PM National  Krivokhija

Thurs. Aug. 25 6:00 - 7:20 PM Squirt 1   Hastings
7:30 - 8:50 PM Peewee 2  Schueler 7:30 - 8:50 PM Peewee 3  Liberati
9:00 - 10:20 PM Stars U 18  Kosick 9:00 - 10:20 PM American - Bishop

Sat. Aug. 27
9:30 - 10:50 AM American - Bishop 9:30 - 10:50 AM Bantam 1  Kingerski
11:00 - 12:20 PM U 18 Barbiaux

Sun. Aug. 28

Mon., Aug 29 6:00 - 7:20 PM Squirt 3 Mohney 6:00 - 7:20 PM Peewee 3 - Libarati
7:30 - 8:50 PM National  Krivokhija 7:30 - 8:50 PM Bantam 1 - Kingerski

Tues. Aug. 30 6:00 - 7:20 PM squirt 2 Suhadolnik
7:30 - 8:50 PM American - Bishop
9:00 - 10:20 PM Stars U 18 Kosick

Wed. Aug 31 6:00 - 7:20 PM Peewee 2 Schueler 6:00 - 7:20 PM Peewee 1  Bussard
7:30 - 8:50 PM Stars U 18 Kosick 7:30 - 8:50 PM U 18 Barbiaux
9:00 - 10:20 PM National  Krivokhija

No Ice - Rink closed

No Ice - Rink closed


